
New Sporting Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Boniburini Davide (06/935) 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 10 2 4

Zanetti Marina (06/021) 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 1 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 4

Mignani Silvia (06/932) 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 6

Di Pascale Paola (06/936) 4 10 0 0 4 2 2 1 1 1 2 4 0 0 2 3 4 6 2 1

Liquori Raffaele (06/1809) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 3 1 2 6 0 0 2 2 2 6 4 4

Bertieri Samir (06/1808) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 6 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boniburini Davide 06/935 30 77 2,57

Zanetti Marina 06/021 30 43 1,43

Mignani Silvia 06/932 18 29 1,61

Di Pascale Paola 06/936 21 28 1,33

Liquori Raffaele 06/1809 15 27 1,80

Bertieri Samir 06/1808 14 25 1,79

Nunchaku

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ravecca Riccardo (06/1307) 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 10

Costa Matteo (06/1412) 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 8

Pagani Matteo (06/1305) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5

Destri Sara (04/313) 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 9 0 0 2 1 2 1

Giambanco Davide (06/1411) 2 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0

Pagani Angie Silvia (06/1306) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Franceschini Simone (04/291) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ravecca Riccardo 06/1307 32 83 2,59

Costa Matteo 06/1412 32 62 1,94

Pagani Matteo 06/1305 24 31 1,29

Destri Sara 04/313 18 20 1,11

Giambanco Davide 06/1411 18 18 1,00

Pagani Angie Silvia 06/1306 4 1 0,25

Franceschini Simone 04/291 0 0 0,00

Pietro Isoppi

Nome Giocatore
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
1ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Giromella Simone (06/1800) 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 7 4 4 2 2 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0

Guadagni Matteo (06/1729) 4 6 4 8 4 7 2 3 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Giuliani Luca (06/1730) 4 7 2 1 4 3 2 3 2 0 4 9 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0

Genovesi Andrea (06/1728) 0 0 4 3 2 3 2 5 2 3 4 7 4 7 2 6 0 0 0 0

Soggia Massimiliano (06/1726) 4 2 4 7 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micheloni Francesco (04/327) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fregosi Simone (06/1727) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giromella Simone 06/1800 24 44 1,83

Guadagni Matteo 06/1729 26 40 1,54

Giuliani Luca 06/1730 26 39 1,50

Genovesi Andrea 06/1728 20 34 1,70

Soggia Massimiliano 06/1726 22 22 1,00

Micheloni Francesco 04/327 6 11 1,83

Fregosi Simone 06/1727 4 4 1,00

Sporting Darts Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bordigoni Roberta (06/937) 4 7 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 7

Baratta Chiara (06/1322) 2 2 4 5 4 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 2 3 5 0 0 2 1

Dalle Lucche Manuela (06/934) 2 1 4 4 4 5 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 1 0

Cortesi Francesca (06/1613) 4 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 2 2 0 4 3 0 0 3 0

Ghio Clarissa (06/750) 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2

Sampaoli Laura (06/1819) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bordigoni Roberta 06/937 30 45 1,50

Baratta Chiara 06/1322 27 27 1,00

Dalle Lucche Manuela 06/934 21 17 0,81

Cortesi Francesca 06/1613 25 16 0,64

Ghio Clarissa 06/750 15 15 1,00

Sampaoli Laura 06/1819 10 10 1,00



La Piazzetta

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ussi Nicola (06/1332) 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 7 0 0

Chelotti Marco (06/1327) 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 6 1 3 4 8 4 2 0 0

Ratti Andrea (06/1329) 4 7 4 7 2 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0

Galleni Francesco (06/1328) 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0

Ratti Simone (06/1779) 0 0 4 4 2 4 4 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 1 0 0

Bertolini Stefano (06/759) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ravenna Gabriele (06/1428) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ussi Nicola 06/1332 32 72 2,25

Chelotti Marco 06/1327 29 41 1,41

Ratti Andrea 06/1329 22 35 1,59

Galleni Francesco 06/1328 20 22 1,10

Ratti Simone 06/1779 20 18 0,90

Bertolini Stefano 06/759 5 4 0,80

Ravenna Gabriele 06/1428 0 0 0,00


